
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Wrestling
11/26/2022 to 2/3/2023

Allderdice HS
2409 Shady Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15217

Jerry Haslett
School Phone: 412-529-4800
Fax: 412-422-4803
jhaslett1@pghschools.org

Wrestling
Boys Varsity

Place Depart Time
Saturday 11/26/22 Chartiers Valley MS/HS Away 7:00 AM 8:00 AM

Saturday 12/03/22 Carrick High School Away 7:00 AM 9:00 PM

Wednesday 12/14/22 *Brashear High School Away 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Wednesday 12/21/22 *Perry Traditional Academy Away 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Wednesday 12/28/22 West Mifflin Area HS Away 7:00 AM 9:00 AM

Thursday 12/29/22 West Mifflin Area HS Away 7:00 AM 9:00 AM

Thursday 01/05/23 *Obama Academy Away 1:40 PM 3:30 PM

Saturday 01/07/23 Indiana Area Senior High School Away 6:00 AM 9:00 AM

Wednesday 01/11/23 *Westinghouse HS Home 3:30 PM

Tuesday 01/17/23 *Carrick High School Home 3:30 PM

Friday 01/20/23 Fox Chapel Area Senior High School (Allegheny
County Tourney  @ FOX CHAPEL)

Away 6:30 AM 10:00 PM

Saturday 01/21/23 Fox Chapel Area Senior High School (Allegheny
County Tourney  @ FOX CHAPEL)

Away 6:45 AM 10:00 AM

Tuesday 01/24/23 OPEN (Team Semis) Home 6:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Wayne Walters Dr. James McCoy Rich O'Brien Jerry Haslett
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